
Information

Description:EMC/GP Thinner-102
Bid invitation number:6300033783

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 14.09.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 14.09.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 11.08.2020 09:00:29

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note:

1) Delivery Terms: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.

2) Our Payment Terms:
Payment terms : 100% payment on 60th  day from the date of receipt and acceptance. For MSEs payment term will
be as per MSME act.

3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.

4) Supply to be done within 15 days from the date of release of Order.

5) Item to be delivered in 20 litres can with staggered schedules.

 .
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:EMC/GP Thinner-102
Bid invitation number:6300033783

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 C6001040003 GP THINNER-102  00:00:00 2,000.000  L

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


